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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

115 - 80M HURDLES BOYS 12 & UNDER - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 11.8 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN PPD KERIAN 2024 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0094 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN PPD KERIAN 11.80 0.076  

2 1630 ZAILI ADNAN ZULHILMI ROHAIZAD SKSM31 13.46 0.291  

3 1333 ADRIAN SAFFUAN BIN BOY CAKSA 14.05 0.286  

4 1619 AMINUL WAFIY NORZAIDI TITAN ATHLETICS 14.31 0.317  

5 0736 AMIERUL QALIFF NOOR AZMIR SPEEDY RUSA 14.38 0.276  

6 1277 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN NOOR AZHAR STEG ATHLETICS 16.50 0.264  

7 0700 JAY VARMAN KARTIGESU PLMSD KUSEL 17.58 0.283  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1470 MUHAMMAD DANIEL DANI BIN MOHD JEFFRI SSN JOHOR 12.22 0.320  

2 0225 MUHAMAD AMMAR ZHARIF BIN SAMSUL ANUAR TS TEAM SIK 12.56 0.256  

3 0626 Mook Yuan Zhe CHK ATL 14.71 0.269  

4 1618 MUHd RIDZA RAYYAN MUHAMMAD RIDZUAN TITAN ATHLETICS 16.30 0.344  

5 1634 MUHAMMAD AZZRUL AZRAI SKSM31 16.33  

6 1278 MUHAMMAD OSAMA MOHD FATHIL STEG ATHLETICS 16.58 0.301  

7 0486 MUHAMMAD ZAMIL AFIF B MOHAMAD ZUBIR KOS 16.65 0.367  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1072 MUHD AKIF WALDAN BIN SAHARUL NIZAM MSS PERAK 13.55 0.250  

2 0226 JUSTIN TAN MIN ZHAO SJKCKB 14.22 0.277  

3 1601 LOOI ZHI MING SJKC YC 14.79 0.359  

4 1483 AS'AD FITRI JOHARI RTG BRP 14.96 0.315  

5 0342 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN KOS 15.58 0.281  

6 1279 MUHAMMAD FITRI MOHD FARHAN HAZMIR STEG ATHLETICS 17.88  

7 1499 Danyel Koordi QUANTUM 18.10 0.337  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1094 AHMAD ADRIAN ABDULLAH SK LEMBAH JAYA 13.33 0.314  

2 1467 MU'IZ FITRI JOHARI RTG BRP 14.09 0.273  

3 1213 AKIF RAZI RAZILAN SKTTDIJ 14.16 0.280  

4 1600 LIM JUN WEN SJKC YC 14.27 0.336  

5 0218 M.FARREL HIDAYAT AZWAN KOTD 16.57 0.352  

6 0163 PUTRA NOOR SYAFWAN BIN JANIH SK SERI MELATI 17.90  

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1578 LITESH A/L VIJAYAN TEAM MC 12.65 0.280  

2 1212 AHMAD IRFAN DARWISH AHMAD HAFIZIE SKTTDIJ 14.50 0.277  

3 1599 LEE ZHI HENG SJKC YC 15.15 0.294  

4 0095 MUHAMMAD ALIF ZAQUAN ANUAR PPD KERIAN 15.64 0.276  

5 0227 MAX FONG NENG HONG SJKCKB 16.02  

6 1103 MUHAMMAD IDLAN YUSRI ABDULLAH SK LEMBAH JAYA 18.46  
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80M HURDLES BOYS 12 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 1467 MU'IZ FITRI JOHARI RTG BRP 14.09

2 3 1279 MUHAMMAD FITRI MOHD FARHAN HAZMIR STEG ATHLETICS 17.88

3 3 1483 AS'AD FITRI JOHARI RTG BRP 14.96

4 3 1499 Danyel Koordi QUANTUM 18.10

5 3 1601 LOOI ZHI MING SJKC YC 14.79

6 4 0163 PUTRA NOOR SYAFWAN BIN JANIH SK SERI MELATI 17.90

7 4 0218 M.FARREL HIDAYAT AZWAN KOTD 16.57

8 4 1094 AHMAD ADRIAN ABDULLAH SK LEMBAH JAYA 13.33

9 4 1213 AKIF RAZI RAZILAN SKTTDIJ 14.16

10 3 1072 MUHD AKIF WALDAN BIN SAHARUL NIZAM MSS PERAK 13.55

11 4 1600 LIM JUN WEN SJKC YC 14.27

12 5 0095 MUHAMMAD ALIF ZAQUAN ANUAR PPD KERIAN 15.64

13 5 0227 MAX FONG NENG HONG SJKCKB 16.02

14 5 1103 MUHAMMAD IDLAN YUSRI ABDULLAH SK LEMBAH JAYA 18.46

15 5 1212 AHMAD IRFAN DARWISH AHMAD HAFIZIE SKTTDIJ 14.50

16 5 1578 LITESH A/L VIJAYAN TEAM MC 12.65

17 5 1599 LEE ZHI HENG SJKC YC 15.15

18 1 0094 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN PPD KERIAN 11.80

19 3 0342 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN KOS 15.58

20 3 0226 JUSTIN TAN MIN ZHAO SJKCKB 14.22

21 2 1634 MUHAMMAD AZZRUL AZRAI SKSM31 16.33

22 2 1618 MUHd RIDZA RAYYAN MUHAMMAD RIDZUAN TITAN
ATHLETICS 16.30

23 2 1470 MUHAMMAD DANIEL DANI BIN MOHD JEFFRI SSN JOHOR 12.22

24 2 1278 MUHAMMAD OSAMA MOHD FATHIL STEG ATHLETICS 16.58
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 2 0626 Mook Yuan Zhe CHK ATL 14.71

26 2 0486 MUHAMMAD ZAMIL AFIF B MOHAMAD ZUBIR KOS 16.65

27 2 0225 MUHAMAD AMMAR ZHARIF BIN SAMSUL ANUAR TS TEAM SIK 12.56

28 1 1630 ZAILI ADNAN ZULHILMI ROHAIZAD SKSM31 13.46

29 1 1619 AMINUL WAFIY NORZAIDI TITAN
ATHLETICS 14.31

30 1 1333 ADRIAN SAFFUAN BIN BOY CAKSA 14.05

31 1 1277 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN NOOR AZHAR STEG ATHLETICS 16.50

32 1 0736 AMIERUL QALIFF NOOR AZMIR SPEEDY RUSA 14.38

33 1 0700 JAY VARMAN KARTIGESU PLMSD KUSEL 17.58
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